
HISTORIC SPORTS CAR CLUB 
Established 1966 

Silverstone Circuit, Silverstone, TOWCESTER, Northamptonshire NN12 8TN 
Telephone: +44 (0) 1327 858400 : www.hscc.org.uk 

E-mail: lindsey@hscc.org.uk  
MARSHALS’ AND OFFICIALS’ AVAILABILITY FORM 

DATES 2023 
         Dear Marshal / Official 

As always we would like to say a big thank you for volunteering at our events in 2022 and we really look forward to seeing you all again in 2023.  
Please indicate your availability with a tick in the boxes for the dates when you are available and return this form to the HSCC Office as soon as 
possible, email and address above. 
If you have not marshalled with us before, please be assured you will receive a very warm welcome. Tickets and information for the events 
will be sent out around 10 days beforehand.  
 
Andy Dee-Crowne HSCC CEO  
                     √ 
Saturday 22nd April Snetterton  

Sunday 23rd April Snetterton   

Saturday 6th May Cadwell Park - Wolds Trophy  

Sunday 7th May Cadwell Park - Wolds Trophy  

Saturday 27th May Silverstone International - GP Circuit   

Sunday 28th May Silverstone International  -GP Circuit   

Saturday 24th June Donington Park   

Sunday 25th June Donington Park  

Friday 14th July Brands Hatch Indy  

Saturday 15th July Brands Hatch Superprix GP Circuit  
Sunday 16th July  Brands Hatch Superprix GP Circuit   

Friday 28th July Oulton Park - Gold Cup   

Saturday 29th July Oulton Park - Gold Cup  

Sunday 30th July Oulton Park - Gold Cup  

Friday  25th August Silverstone Festival  

Saturday 26th August Silverstone Festival  

Sunday 27th August Silverstone Festival  

Saturday 2ndSeptember Croft  

Sunday  3rd September Croft  

Saturday 14th October Silverstone Finals  

Sunday  15th October Silverstone Finals  

Saturday 4th November Walter Hayes Trophy  

Sunday 5th November Walter Hayes Trophy  

Title:  MR / MRS / MISS / MS 
Forename: Surname: 

Address: 

 Postcode: 

If you are under 18 please provide your date of birth   

Email Address: Home Telephone Number: Mobile Telephone Number: 

Usual Duty: MSUK Number: 

Emergency Contact / If under 18 - Guardian  Home Telephone Number: Mobile Telephone Number: 

Address: Postcode: 
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